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Nimi
Vainio Jorma
Kinnunen Jyry
Harkonen Heikki
Jantti Raimo
Maattanen Merja
Holopainen Raimo
Helenius Kalevi
Nordstrém Erkki
Sivonen Tuula
Tolonen Aarne
Piiroinen Timo
Sorsa Hannu
Kettunen Terho
Lampinen Markku
Mustonen Leo
Lehvonen Hannu
Tolvanen Anu
Hamalainen Kalevi
Ollikainen Eero
Turunen Heikki
Nenonen Lauri
Simanainen Kari

Hakkarainen Markku

Laakkonen Hannu
Pietidinen Mikko

Seura
Atrium
Mattajat
PoRa
Atrium
PoRa
JoVetKe
JoVetKe
PoRa
JoKe
JoVetKe
PoRa
Lukke
Mattajat
Wa-Ke-Ke
Mattajat
Atrium
Lukke
Atrium
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
Joe's Gold
Atrium
PoRa
Atrium

2.11.2018

Luokka Keskiarvo
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178,00
149,00
182,00
177,00
158,00
158,00
139,00
163,00
165,00
163,00
186,00
147,00
159,00
194,00
155,00
153,00
177,00
179,00
148,00
183,00
154,00
168,00
156,00
177,00
160,00

X3
534
447
546
531
474
474
417
489
495
489
558
441
477
582
465
459
531
537
444
549
462
504
468
531
480

Tulos
601
491
572
553
492
479
421
492
496
490
554
434
469
566
441
432
503
498
400
501
406
448
406
468
400

+/-



